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
Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service 
marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained 
from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. 

Listed At $24,000,000 or As-Is To Builders & Developers For $9,500,000

KATHY MARSHALL
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

310-740-1812
kathemarshall@aol.com

CalBRE #01006678

CRAIG SHAPIRO
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

310-739-4887
craig.shapiro@coldwellbanker.com

CalBRE #01904168

JOE CONVERY
Signature Properties

310-806-0708
joeconvery@yahoo.com

CalBRE #01196113

Under Construction Now!
www.1731Summitridge.com
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308 n. SYCaMore aVe #104 • oFFereD at $1,395,000
www.Faubourg104.CoM

3 Bedrooms • 2.5 Bathrooms • 1917 Sq. Ft. • Built 1928
Rare first floor SW corner unit in this legendary French Normandy building. Dramatic & bright as you enter through
a 27 foot long foyer with stone floors. A spacious living room & formal dining room features 9 foot high ceilings, large
plank hardwood floors and custom built-ins to showcase your books or collections. Designer done. Period details can
be found throughout such as dramatic marble fireplace, plasterwork and egg & dart crown mouldings. A large master
suite includes walk in closet and large spa inspired bath. Study could be used as 3rd bedroom. The building defines
true old Hollywood glamour and elegance. Welcome to the Faubourg St. Denis.

BROKER’S OPEN ON TUESDAY OCTOBER 20TH 11AM TO 2PM small bites served
TWILIGHT OPEN ON TUESDAY OCTOBER 20TH 6PM TO 8PM cheese & wine served

Exquisite Vintage Condo @the Faubourg St. DeniS

MONIQUE & JOE CARRABBA
REALTORS

KELLER WILLIAMS LOS FELIZ

CARRABBAGROUP@GMAIL.COM • (323) 899 2900
WWW.CARRABBAGROUP.COM

BRE LICENSE #01708376 •  #01791624
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SHERMAN OAKS

13529 RAND DR

$ 1,499,000 1,910 sqft3 2BD BA

OPEN HOUSE TUES & FRI 11-2

ADAM ROSENFELD
310.595.5915

adam@mercervine.com

KYLE GIESE
310.975.5838

kyle@mercervine.com

8124 W. 3rd Street, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90048

MERCERVINE.COM

Mercer Vine Real Estate does not guarantee the accuracy of the information concerning the condition or features of the 

property provided by the seller or obtained from other sources. Buyers are advised to independently verify the accuracy 

of the information with appropriate licensed professionals. calbre# 01978797 // Giese 01915855 // Rosenfeld 01918229 
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BEL AIR

638 SIENA WAY

$ 16,500,000 37,155 sqftLAND
ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915

KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

BEVERLY HILLS

1966 CARLA RIDGE RD

$ 11,250,000
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

1.2 ACRES

4,192 sqft4 BD 4 BA

BEVERLY HILLS

1241 LOMA VISTA DR

$ 6,250,000
ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915 3,200 sqft5 BD 5 BA

TARZANA

5427 SHIRLEY AVE

$ 1,899,000
MIKE ROSENFELD - 305.968.4248KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

3,505 sqft5 BD 5 BA

BEVERLY HILLS

9040 ALTO CEDRO DR

$ 4,299,000

KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915

ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915
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MERCERVINE.COM
8124 W. 3rd Street, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90048

Mercer Vine Real Estate does not guarantee the accuracy of the information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from other sources.  
Buyers are advised to independently verify the accuracy of the information with appropriate licensed professionals. calbre# 01978797 // Giese 01915855 // Rosenfeld 01918229

KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

BEVERLY HILLS

1258 LAGO VISTA

$ 7,995,000
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

39,857 LOT SQFT

ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915 ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915

HOLLYWOOD HILLS

7900 GRANITO DR

$ 6,995,000 LAND 4 PARCELS 

KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

3,061 sqft4 BD 3 BA

SHERMAN OAKS

15553 ROYAL RIDGE RD

$ 1,699,000
ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915

3,217 sqft5 BD 4 BA

TARZANA

19528 BRAEWOOD DR

$ 1,549,000
MATT WESSELS - 310.854.9434

TRAVIS SCHENCK - 775.815.3665 KYLE GIESE - 310.975.5838

1,910 sqft3 BD 2 BA

SHERMAN OAKS

13529 RAND DR

$ 1,499,000

OPEN HOUSE TUES & FRI 11-2

ADAM ROSENFELD - 310.595.5915
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TWO TENNIS COURT ESTATES

Chris Cragnotti 
Broker Associate
(818)244-5499

ChrisCragnotti@mac.com 
www.ChrisCragnotti.com 

CalBRE:  #01401809

This 1928-built John F Stanford Spanish 
Colonial Revival estate property is 
landmarked under the Mills Act.  Built 
around a dramatic center courtyard & 
featuring grand formal spaces this property 
also features a pool, tennis court, updated 
caterer’s kitchen and plentiful indoor and 
outdoor entertaining and garden spaces.    
4 Bdrms, 4.5 Bathrooms, Family Room 
4,930 sf taped on a 31,051 sf lot per assr. 
MLS ID: 315009891-IT

804 W KENNETH RD 
GLENDALE

www.Character-Homes.com

$2,495,000

Sweeping City Views from this 1977-built 
private compound on over 2 acres that looks 
south to Downtown LA and west across the 
San Fernando Valley and features a sparkling 
pool, N/S facing tennis court, private master 
suite, big family room and separate 828 sf 
entertainment facility/guest house. 
4 Bdrms, 3.5 Bathrooms, Office, Family Rm 
3,391 sf on two lots totaling 87,120 sf per assr. 
MLS ID: 315008069-IT

652 ROBIN GLEN  
GLENDALE
$2,575,000

The Biggest Small Company In Town

Gerri Cragnotti 
Broker/Owner

(818)244-5400
GerriCrag@me.com 

www.GerriCragnotti.com 
CalBRE:  #00346376

This is not intended as a solicitation if you are currently working with a broker.  Based on information from the Association of REALTORS®/
Multiple Listing as of 10/14/15.  All data, including all measurements and calculations of area, is obtained from various sources and has not been, 

and will not be, verified by broker or MLS.  All information should be independently reviewed and verified for accuracy.
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$50,000 bonus to selling agent if escrow opens by December 25, 2015!

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2: 1459 Via Cresta, Pacific Palisades
Graced with sweeping city, coastline and mountain vistas, this pristine custom built 
traditional is located in the close-to-village location of the prestigious 24-hour guard-gated 
Ridgeview Country Estates.  Set on ±1.25 acres with just over 6,200 sq ft and a wonderful 
floor plan, this home is ideal for year-round indoor and outdoor living.  The downstairs 
features formal living and dining rooms, wine cellar, bedroom with custom built-ins ideal 
for an office, large gourmet kitchen and family room opening to the fully heated outdoor 
living room with built-in barbecue, TV, outdoor fireplace, pool, spa, sprawling lawns, an 
abundance of fruit trees and gardens and private skateboard park/batting cage.  Upstairs 
offers a magnificent master suite with sitting room, outdoor veranda, sumptuous bath, 
huge steam room with tub and shower and  enormous walk-in closet.  All the secondary 
bedrooms are oversized, including a wonderful separate and extremely large guest suite.  
There is also a fantastic home theatre and authentic imported British pub.  Other features 
of this wonderful property are 7 fireplaces, French doors throughout, state-of-the-art 
sound systems for indoors and outdoors and laundry/darkroom.  This home also has the 
option of having 6 bedrooms.  Live the California dream...

Offered at $6,995,000  |  www.1459ViaCresta.com

PROPERTIES BY GOLD
Beverly Gold 
beverly@propertiesbygold.com
 Kimberly Gold
kimberly@propertiesbygold.com
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